You're Cordially Invited

to

FINAL PITCHING

EVENT/SHOWCASE: GREENCITY AR IPAD CHALLENGE

WITH UDA HOLDINGS BERHAD

DATE : 20 JANUARY 2024

VENUE : KAYANGAN BALLROOM, LEVEL 1, ANCASA HOTEL KUALA LUMPUR

1.50pm
2.00pm

2.10pm
2.15pm
2.20pm
3.50pm

4.00pm

i

TIME : 1.30PM - 4.00PM

ITINERARY

Arrival of Guests & Media

Arrival of YBhg. Datuk Sr Mohd. Salem Kailany
President/Chief Executive Officer
UDA Holdings Berhad

Emcee Welcome Remark

Du'a Recitation

Best 5 Groups Final Showcase & Pitching
Speech by YBhg. Datuk Sr Mohd. Salem Kailany
President/Chief Executive Officer

UDA Holdings Berhad

Prize Giving Ceremony

Refreshment

End of Event
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