

to

FINAL PITCHING EVENT/SHOWCASE: GREENCITY AR IPAD CHALLENGE WITH UDA HOLDINGS BERHAD

DATE : 20 JANUARY 2024 VENUE : KAYANGAN BALLROOM, LEVEL 1, ANCASA HOTEL KUALA LUMPUR TIME : 1.30PM - 4.00PM

ITINERARY

1.50pm	Arrival of Guests & Media
2.00pm	Arrival of YBhg. Datuk Sr Mohd. Salem Kailany President/Chief Executive Officer UDA Holdings Berhad
2.10pm	Emcee Welcome Remark
2.15pm	Du'a Recitation
2.20pm	Best 5 Groups Final Showcase & Pitching
3.50pm	Speech by YBhg. Datuk Sr Mohd. Salem Kailany President/Chief Executive Officer UDA Holdings Berhad
4.00pm	Prize Giving Ceremony Refreshment End of Event